
Passo Selbach DEZEMBRO/2023

100,00%

1.

26.800,01R$                          

100,00%

2. Terraplenagem

178.784,06R$                        

100,00%

3. Pavimentação

566.753,48R$                        

100,00%

4. Drenagem 

39.117,18R$                          

100,00%

5. Sinalização 

11.629,26R$                          

 

 
Acumulado

100,00%

11.629,26

Mensal
14,38%

118.330,62R$                                                                           

48,64%

400.367,36R$                                                                           

36,98%

304.386,00R$                                                                           

823.083,99R$                                                                           

100,00%

518.697,99R$                                                                           118.330,62R$                                                                           

14,38% 63,02%

283.376,74 283.376,74

50,00%

19.558,59 19.558,59

50,00%

30,00% 35,00%

50,00%

Mobilização, Serviços Topográficos e Ensaios

50,00%50,00%

89.392,03 89.392,03

9.380,00 8.040,00

50,00%

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL  DE BOM PRINCÍPIO/RS

CRONOGRAMA FÍSICO-FINANCEIRO

ITEM SERVIÇOS

DIAS

TOTAL
30 60 120

9.380,00

35,00%




